
Crete-Monee High School
1515 W Exchange St    Crete, IL  60417
School Phone: 708-367-8263      Fax: 708-367-0401      Email: kostelnikj@cm201u.org

Superintendent
CM201-U

Principal
Crete-Monee

Warriors
The "U"

Athletic Director
Athletics & Activities

Varsity Soccer (Girls)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Jan. 09 OPEN GYM @CMHS 730-900
(Practice)

Crete-Monee High School  7:30PM

Thursday Jan. 11 OPEN GYM @ CMHS 730-900
(Practice)

Crete-Monee High School  7:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 16 Open Gym @ CSK 4-530 om
(Practice)

Crete-Monee High School  4:00PM

Thursday Jan. 18 Open Gym @ CSK 4-530 pm
(Practice)

Crete-Monee High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 23 Open Gym @ CSK 4-530 pm
(Practice)

Crete-Monee High School  4:00PM

Thursday Jan. 25 Open Gym @ CSK 4-530 pm
(Practice)

Crete-Monee High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 30 Open Gym @ CSK 4-530 pm
(Practice)

Crete-Monee High School  4:00PM

Thursday Feb. 01 Open Gym @ CSK 4-530 pm
(Practice)

Crete-Monee High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 06 Open Gym @ CSK 4-530 pm
(Practice)

Crete-Monee High School  4:00PM

Thursday Feb. 08 Open Gym @ CSK 4-530 pm
(Practice)

Crete-Monee High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 13 Open Gym @ CSK 4-530 pm
(Practice)

Crete-Monee High School  4:00PM

Thursday Feb. 15 Open Gym @ CSK 4-530 pm
(Practice)

Crete-Monee High School  4:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 12 @ OPEN (Windy City
Classic @ Reavis)

OPEN  TBA

Thursday Mar. 14 @ OPEN (Windy City
Classic @ Reavis)

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Mar. 16 @ OPEN (Windy City
Classic @ Reavis)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Mar. 19 @ OPEN (Windy City
Classic @ Reavis)

OPEN  TBA

Wednesday Mar. 20 @ Herscher High School Herscher High School  6:00PM
Thursday Mar. 21 @ OPEN (Windy City

Classic @ Reavis)
OPEN  TBA

Saturday Mar. 23 @ Joliet Central HS Joliet Central HS  TBA
Tuesday Mar. 26 @ Manteno High School Manteno High School  4:30PM
Wednesday Mar. 27 @ Beecher High School Beecher High School  4:30PM
Saturday Mar. 30 @ Bremen High School Bremen High School  10:00AM
Wednesday Apr. 03 Rich Township Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Friday Apr. 05 Peotone High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Monday Apr. 08 Momence High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 10 @ Bloom Township High Bloom Township High  4:30PM
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School School
Friday Apr. 12 @ Thornton Township High

School
Thornton Township High
School

 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 13 @ OPEN (Body Armor
Series)

OPEN  TBA

Monday Apr. 15 @ OPEN (Body Armor
Series)

OPEN  TBA

Wednesday Apr. 17 @ Kankakee High School Kankakee High School  4:30PM
Sunday Apr. 21 @ OPEN (Body Armor

Series)
OPEN  TBA

Monday Apr. 22 @ Rich Township Rich Township  5:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 24 @ Momence High School Momence High School  4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 27 @ Oak Forest High School Oak Forest High School  10:00AM
Monday Apr. 29 Bloom Township High

School
Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Wednesday May. 01 Thornton Township High
School

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Thursday May. 02 Wilmington High School
(Senior Night )

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Monday May. 06 Beecher High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Wednesday May. 08 Kankakee High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
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